
GearWrench MAPP - USA
Updated 8-4-22

Part No. Description Price in US $

RATCHETING WRENCH SETS MAPP USD
85988 12 Pc. XL GearBox™ Double Box Ratcheting Wrench Set Metric 207.99$                 
86126 10 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL GearBox Flex Ratcheting Wrench Set 294.99$                 
86142 10 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL GearBox Flex Ratcheting Wrench Set 277.99$                 
86229 12 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 277.99$                 
86247 11Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 241.99$                 
86426 14 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 219.99$                 
86427 16 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 306.99$                 
86428 4 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 114.99$                 
86450 11 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 165.99$                 
86451 16 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 300.99$                 
86452 7 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 249.99$                 
86928 16 Pc 90T 12-Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 207.99$                 
86959 14 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 184.99$                 
86927 12 Pc 90T 12 Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 121.99$                 
86958 10 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 109.99$                 
86728 16 Pc 90T 12-Point Metric Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 346.99$                 
86759 14 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 290.99$                 
86727 12 Pc 90T 12 Point Metric Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 207.99$                 
86758 10 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 150.99$                 
SOCKET SETS MAPP USD
80300 51 Pc. 1/4" Dr. 6 Point Socket Set 97.99$                   
80300P 51 Pc. 1/4" Dr. 120XP™ SAE/Metric 6 Point Std. & Deep Socket Set 103.99$                 
80311 12 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Flex Metric Socket Set 97.99$                   
80550 57 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 6 Point Socket Set 132.99$                 
80550P 56 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 120XP™ SAE/Metric 6 Point Std. & Deep Socket Set 145.99$                 
80700D 49 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Socket Set 231.99$                 
80700P 49 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point 120XP™ SAE/Metric Std. & Deep Tool Set 265.99$                 
89060 613 Pc. Master Mechanic Hand Tool Set 2,719.99$              
RATCHET SETS MAPP USD
81203T 3 Pc 1/4", 3/8" 90T Cushion Grip Mixed Ratchet Set 153.99$                 
81204P 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Dr. 120XP™ Cushion Grip Flex Head Ratchet Set 114.99$                 
81204T 2 Pc 1/4", 3/8" 90T Cushion Grip Flex Head Ratchet Set 109.99$                 
81206P 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr. 120XP™ Full Polish Ratchet Set 132.99$                 
81206T 3 Pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" 90T Full Polish Ratchet Set 115.99$                 
81207T 3 Pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" 90T Cushion Grip Ratchet Set 145.99$                 
81216T 2 Pc 1/4", 3/8" 90T Full Polish Flex Head Ratchet Set 78.99$                   
81229T 3 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 90T Cushion Grip Ratchet  Spark Plug Set 92.99$                   
81230P 4 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr. 120XP™ Full Polish Flex Head Ratchet Set 181.99$                 
81230T 4 Pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" 90T Full Polish Flex Head Ratchet Set 164.99$                 
81253T 2 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 90T Compact Head Ratchet Set 63.99$                   
81268T 2 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" Dr. 90T Full Polish Long Handle Ratchet Set 74.99$                   
81271 2 Pc. 1/4 & 3/8" Dr. 120XP XL Handle Teardrop Ratchet Set 92.99$                   
81274T 2 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" Dr. 90T  Full Polish Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 92.99$                   
81275T 2 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" Dr. 90T Cushion Grip Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 126.99$                 
81276T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Dr. 90T Full Polish Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 149.99$                 
81298T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Dr. 90T Cushion Grip Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 184.99$                 
MODULAR SETS MAPP USD
86520 Modular Set - 18 Pc. 90T 1/4" Dr. Tool Set 186.99$                 
86521 Modular Set - 21 Pc.  90T 3/8" Dr. Tool Set 259.99$                 
86522 Modular Set - 16 Pc. 90T 1/2" Dr. Tool Set 269.99$                 
86523 Modular Set - 20 Pc. 1/4, 3/8, 1/2" Dr. Tool Set 301.99$                 
86524 Modular Set - 17 Pc. 1/4, 3/8, 1/2" Dr. Impact Tool Set 186.99$                 



86525 Modular Set - 31 Pc. BOLT BITER, 3/8" Dr. Ratchet 238.99$                 
86526 Modular Set - 21 Pc. SAE 72T Ratcheting Wrench Std/Stubby Set 353.99$                 
86527 Modular Set - 28 Pc. MM 72T Ratcheting Wrench Std/Stubby Set 337.99$                 
86528 Modular Set - 44 Pc. SAE/MM 90T Ratcheting Wrench & Hex Key Set 332.99$                 
86529 Modular Set - 83 Pc. 90T 1/4, 3/8, 1/2" Dr. Mechanics Tool Set 368.99$                 
IMPACT SOCKET SETS MAPP USD
84453 3 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Pinless Impact Universal-Joint Extension Set 83.99$                   
84721N 3 Pc. 1/2" Dr. Pinless Impact Universal-Joint Extension Set 92.99$                   
84783 15 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Dr. Bolt Biter Set 138.99$                 
84784 28 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Dr. Bolt Biter Set 249.99$                 
84786 10 Pc. Bolt Biter Screw Extractor Set 72.99$                   
86070 5 Pc. 1/2" Dr. Bolt Biter Impact Lug Nut Extraction Socket Sets 92.99$                   
86071 10 Pc. 1/2" Dr. Bolt Biter Impact Lug Nut Extraction Socket Sets 179.99$                 
84916N 44 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 6 Point SAE/Metric Std./Deep Impact Socket Set 126.99$                 
84925N 29 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 6 Point Metric Std./Deep Impact Socket Set 121.99$                 
84933N 25 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Impact Socket Set 133.99$                 
84935N 29 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set 207.99$                 
84947N 39 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point SAE Std. & Deep Impact Socket Set 243.99$                 
84948N 39 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Std. & Deep Impact Socket Set 186.99$                 
84949N 27 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point SAE/Metric Deep Impact Socket Set 155.99$                 
84955N 14 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set 97.99$                   
84960 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr. Pinless Impact Swivel Joint Set 60.99$                   
84974 7 Pc. 3/8" Dr. SAE Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 144.99$                 
84975 11 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Metric Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 219.99$                 
84976 3 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Metric Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 68.99$                   
84978 9 Pc. 1/2" Dr. SAE Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 249.99$                 
84979 10 Pc. 1/2" Dr. SAE Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 283.99$                 
84980 7 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Pinless Impact Universal Socket Extension Set 173.99$                 
TORQUE WRENCHES MAPP USD
85171 1/4" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-200 IN/LB 184.99$                 
85176 3/8" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 10-100FT/LB 196.99$                 
85181 1/2" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250FT/LB 241.99$                 
85194 1/4" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench with Angle 2-20FT/LB 262.99$                 
85195 3/8" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench with Angle 10-100FT/LB 278.99$                 
85196 1/2" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench with Angle 25-250FT/LB 340.99$                 
85174 3/8" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 IN/LB 197.99$                 
85180 1/2" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 20-150FT/LB 207.99$                 
85188 3/8" Dr. 120XP Flex-Head Micrometer Torque Wrench 5-75FT/LB 207.99$                 
85189 1/2" Dr. 120XP Flex-Head Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250FT/LB 241.99$                 
85235 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 752.99$                 
85235-01 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 682.99$                 
85236 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 764.99$                 
85236-01 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 687.99$                 
85237 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 764.99$                 
85237-01 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 682.99$                 
85238 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 823.99$                 
85238-01 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 752.99$                 
85243 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 847.99$                 
85243-01 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 777.99$                 
85244 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 858.99$                 
85244-01 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 776.99$                 
85245 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 858.99$                 
85245-01 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 776.99$                 
85246 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 940.99$                 
85246-01 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 871.99$                 
89620 20 Pc Torque Screwdriver Set - 10-50 IN/LB 199.99$                 
89621 Torque Screwdriver 1-6 Nm 184.99$                 
89622 Torque Screwdriver  21-163 IN/OZ 178.99$                 
89623 Torque Screwdriver  5-25 IN/LB 178.99$                 
89624 Torque Screwdriver 10-50 IN/LB 126.99$                 
89625 Mini Torque Driver 5-60 cNm 121.99$                 
PLIERS MAPP USD
82203 4 Pc. Mixed Dipped Handle Pliers Set 80.99$                   
82204 6 Pc. Mixed Dipped Handle Pliers Set 126.99$                 



GearWrench MAPP - CANADA
Updated 8-4-22

Part No. Description Price in CAD $

RATCHETING WRENCH SETS MAPP CAD
85988 12 Pc. XL GearBox™ Double Box Ratcheting Wrench Set Metric 255.99$                 
86126 10 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL GearBox Flex Ratcheting Wrench Set 358.99$                 
86142 10 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL GearBox Flex Ratcheting Wrench Set 341.99$                 
86229 12 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 341.99$                 
86247 11Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 294.99$                 
86426 14 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 265.99$                 
86427 16 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 374.99$                 
86428 4 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline Metric XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 145.99$                 
86450 11 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 205.99$                 
86451 16 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 371.99$                 
86452 7 Pc. 120XP™ Universal Spline SAE XL Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 307.99$                 
86928 16 Pc 90T 12-Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 225.99$                 
86959 14 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 199.99$                 
86927 12 Pc 90T 12 Point Metric Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 133.99$                 
86958 10 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 121.99$                 
86728 16 Pc 90T 12-Point Metric Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 377.99$                 
86759 14 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 319.99$                 
86727 12 Pc 90T 12 Point Metric Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 225.99$                 
86758 10 Pc 90T 12 Point SAE Flex-Head Combination Ratcheting Wrench Set 161.99$                 
SOCKET SETS  MAPP CAD 
80300 51 Pc. 1/4" Dr. 6 Point Socket Set 114.99$                 
80300P 51 Pc. 1/4" Dr. 120XP™ SAE/Metric 6 Point Std. & Deep Socket Set 125.99$                 
80311 12 Pc. 1/4" Drive 6 Point Flex Metric Socket Set 120.99$                 
80550 57 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 6 Point Socket Set 169.99$                 
80550P 56 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 120XP™ SAE/Metric 6 Point Std. & Deep Socket Set 179.99$                 
80700D 49 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Socket Set 283.99$                 
80700P 49 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point 120XP™ SAE/Metric Std. & Deep Tool Set 321.99$                 
89060 613 Pc. Master Mechanic Hand Tool Set 3,301.99$              
RATCHET SETS  MAPP CAD 
81203T 3 Pc 1/4", 3/8" 90T Cushion Grip Mixed Ratchet Set 184.99$                 
81204P 2 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Dr. 120XP™ Cushion Grip Flex Head Ratchet Set 139.99$                 
81204T 2 Pc 1/4", 3/8" 90T Cushion Grip Flex Head Ratchet Set 132.99$                 
81206P 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr. 120XP™ Full Polish Ratchet Set 162.99$                 
81206T 3 Pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" 90T Full Polish Ratchet Set 144.99$                 
81207T 3 Pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" 90T Cushion Grip Ratchet Set 177.99$                 
81216T 2 Pc 1/4", 3/8" 90T Full Polish Flex Head Ratchet Set 97.99$                   
81229T 3 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 90T Cushion Grip Ratchet  Spark Plug Set 113.99$                 
81230P 4 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr. 120XP™ Full Polish Flex Head Ratchet Set 226.99$                 
81230T 4 Pc 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" 90T Full Polish Flex Head Ratchet Set 202.99$                 
81253T 2 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 90T Compact Head Ratchet Set 80.99$                   
81268T 2 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" Dr. 90T Full Polish Long Handle Ratchet Set 92.99$                   
81271 2 Pc. 1/4 & 3/8" Dr. 120XP XL Handle Teardrop Ratchet Set 115.99$                 
81274T 2 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" Dr. 90T  Full Polish Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 115.99$                 
81275T 2 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" Dr. 90T Cushion Grip Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 155.99$                 
81276T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Dr. 90T Full Polish Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 184.99$                 
81298T 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Dr. 90T Cushion Grip Locking Flex Head Ratchet Set 226.99$                 
MODULAR SETS  MAPP CAD 
86520 Modular Set - 18 Pc. 90T 1/4" Dr. Tool Set 238.99$                 
86521 Modular Set - 21 Pc.  90T 3/8" Dr. Tool Set 337.99$                 
86522 Modular Set -  16 Pc. 90T 1/2" Dr. Tool Set 342.99$                 
86523 Modular Set - 20 Pc. 1/4, 3/8, 1/2" Dr. Tool Set 384.99$                 
86524 Modular Set - 17 Pc. 1/4, 3/8, 1/2" Dr. Impact Tool Set 238.99$                 



86525 Modular Set - 31 Pc. BOLT BITER, 3/8" Dr. Ratchet 306.99$                 
86526 Modular Set -  21 Pc. SAE 72T Ratcheting Wrench Std/Stubby Set 394.99$                 
86527 Modular Set -  28 Pc. MM 72T Ratcheting Wrench Std/Stubby Set 379.99$                 
86528 Modular Set - 44 Pc. SAE/MM 90T Ratcheting Wrench & Hex Key Set 420.99$                 
86529 Modular Set - 83 Pc. 90T 1/4, 3/8, 1/2" Dr. Mechanics Tool Set 467.99$                 
IMPACT SOCKET SETS  MAPP CAD 
84453 3 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Pinless Impact Universal-Joint Extension Set 93.99$                   
84721N 3 Pc. 1/2" Dr. Pinless Impact Universal-Joint Extension Set 99.99$                   
84783 15 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Dr. Bolt Biter Set 150.99$                 
84784 28 Pc. 1/4" & 3/8" Dr. Bolt Biter Set 270.99$                 
84786 10 Pc. Bolt Biter Screw Extractor Set 93.99$                   
86070 5 Pc. 1/2" Dr. Bolt Biter Impact Lug Nut Extraction Socket Sets 104.99$                 
86071 10 Pc. 1/2" Dr. Bolt Biter Impact Lug Nut Extraction Socket Sets 198.99$                 
84916N 44 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 6 Point SAE/Metric Std./Deep Impact Socket Set 137.99$                 
84925N 29 Pc. 3/8" Dr. 6 Point Metric Std./Deep Impact Socket Set 132.99$                 
84933N 25 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Impact Socket Set 146.99$                 
84935N 29 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set 225.99$                 
84947N 39 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point SAE Std. & Deep Impact Socket Set 262.99$                 
84948N 39 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Std. & Deep Impact Socket Set 205.99$                 
84949N 27 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point SAE/Metric Deep Impact Socket Set 167.99$                 
84955N 14 Pc. 1/2" Dr. 6 Point Metric Deep Impact Socket Set 105.99$                 
84960 3 Pc. 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr. Pinless Impact Swivel Joint Set 70.99$                   
84974 7 Pc. 3/8" Dr. SAE Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 156.99$                 
84975 11 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Metric Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 236.99$                 
84976 3 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Metric Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 75.99$                   
84978 9 Pc. 1/2" Dr. SAE Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 270.99$                 
84979 10 Pc. 1/2" Dr. SAE Pinless Universal Impact Socket Set 306.99$                 
84980 7 Pc. 3/8" Dr. Pinless Impact Universal Socket Extension Set 190.99$                 
TORQUE WRENCHES  MAPP CAD 
85171 1/4" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-200 IN/LB 202.99$                 
85176 3/8" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 10-100FT/LB 213.99$                 
85181 1/2" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250FT/LB 266.99$                 
85194 1/4" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench with Angle 2-20FT/LB 322.99$                 
85195 3/8" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench with Angle 10-100FT/LB 338.99$                 
85196 1/2" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench with Angle 25-250FT/LB 418.99$                 
85174 3/8" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250 IN/LB 242.99$                 
85180 1/2" Dr. 120XP Micrometer Torque Wrench 20-150FT/LB 254.99$                 
85188 3/8" Dr. 120XP Flex-Head Micrometer Torque Wrench 5-75FT/LB 254.99$                 
85189 1/2" Dr. 120XP Flex-Head Micrometer Torque Wrench 30-250FT/LB 294.99$                 
85235 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 919.99$                 
85235-01 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 831.99$                 
85236 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 932.99$                 
85236-01 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 843.99$                 
85237 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 932.99$                 
85237-01 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 830.99$                 
85238 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 1,007.99$              
85238-01 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Fixed Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 919.99$                 
85243 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 1,031.99$              
85243-01 1/4 Dr.  5-25Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 949.99$                 
85244 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 1,049.99$              
85244-01 3/8 Dr. 1.4 - 27.2 Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 947.99$                 
85245 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 1,049.99$              
85245-01 3/8 Dr. 20-100Nm Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 947.99$                 
85246 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench Kit 1,148.99$              
85246-01 1/2 Dr. 68-340 Nm  Interchangeable Head E-Spec Electronic Torque Wrench - Only 1,060.99$              
89620 20 Pc Torque Screwdriver Set - 10-50 IN/LB 248.99$                 
89621 Torque Screwdriver 1-6 Nm 223.99$                 
89622 Torque Screwdriver  21-163 IN/OZ 221.99$                 
89623 Torque Screwdriver  5-25 IN/LB 221.99$                 
89624 Torque Screwdriver 10-50 IN/LB 155.99$                 
89625 Mini Torque Driver 5-60 cNm 150.99$                 
PLIERS  MAPP CAD 
82203 4 Pc. Mixed Dipped Handle Pliers Set 105.99$                 
82204 6 Pc. Mixed Dipped Handle Pliers Set 161.99$                 
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